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FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS AUT 24 13.05.2000
2 ENGEL, Christiana BALM AUT 2 10.07.1989
3 FEHRER, Stefanie FUL AUT 4 24.02.1998
4 FUCHSSTEINER, Pia BALM AUT 22 01.03.1997
5 GLAC, Margarethe ASC AUT 26 02.08.1980
6 GOLLESCH-GARLI, Karin FUL AUT 17 04.01.1979
7 JANKOVICH, Romana ASC AUT 11.12.1996
8 KNOBLICH, Ulrike ASC AUT 19 20.08.1975
9 LEININGEN WESTERBURG, Marie FUW AUT 13.02.1998
10 LORENZ, Therese FUL AUT 11 29.06.1968
11 MADERTHANER, Katharina FUL AUT 37 11.11.1983
12 MEHOFER, Anna ASC AUT 5 30.08.1990
13 MIKOSCH, Alina STLF AUT 18.11.1999
14 MITTAS, Sofie ASC AUT 19.01.1987
15 MONSCHEIN, Julia FTSJ AUT 25 17.03.1999
16 NITSCHE, Giovanna GFU AUT 9 04.10.1996
17 OSWALD, Laura STLF AUT 30.03.1999
18 PANUSCHKA, Claudia DYN AUT 22 07.07.1978
19 PINGGERA, Elisabeth FTSJ AUT 5 12.05.1998
20 PUCHACHER, Laura KAC AUT 8 13.05.1994
21 ROSSKOPF, Tina Maria KAC AUT 37 18.04.1992
22 SCHATZMANN, Marion WAT AUT 37 17.02.1991
23 SCHMEDLER, Katharina GFU AUT 19 26.03.1996
24 SCHMIDL, Paula OOEL AUT 1 02.06.1996
25 SCHMIDL, Rosa OOEL AUT 7 27.12.1998
26 SCHMIDT, Elsa STLF AUT 18.02.2001
27 SCHOTT, Johanna OOEL AUT 28.01.1998
28 STELZER, Victoria STLF AUT 3 09.01.1987
29 TANZMEISTER, Dorothea ASC AUT 12 10.09.1968
30 WAKONIG, Katharina KAC AUT 26 18.06.1993
31 WALTER, Julia UWK AUT 15 23.05.1996
32 WEISS, Kim AFCS AUT 08.09.1991
33 WINKLER, Klara BALM AUT 05.04.1998
34 WITTING, Melanie ASC AUT 03.05.1982
35 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AFCS AUT 28.01.1992
36 WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria GFU AUT 16 26.11.1996



6 pools of 6
32 (88,89% of 36) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHMIDL, Paula OOEL AUT 1
2 ENGEL, Christiana BALM AUT 2
3 STELZER, Victoria STLF AUT 3
4 FEHRER, Stefanie FUL AUT 4
5 MEHOFER, Anna ASC AUT 5
6 PINGGERA, Elisabeth FTSJ AUT 5
7 SCHMIDL, Rosa OOEL AUT 7
8 PUCHACHER, Laura KAC AUT 8
9 NITSCHE, Giovanna GFU AUT 9
10 LORENZ, Therese FUL AUT 11
11 TANZMEISTER, Dorothea ASC AUT 12
12 WALTER, Julia UWK AUT 15
13 WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria GFU AUT 16
14 GOLLESCH-GARLI, Karin FUL AUT 17
15 SCHMEDLER, Katharina GFU AUT 19
16 KNOBLICH, Ulrike ASC AUT 19
17 PANUSCHKA, Claudia DYN AUT 22
18 FUCHSSTEINER, Pia BALM AUT 22
19 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS AUT 24
20 MONSCHEIN, Julia FTSJ AUT 25
21 WAKONIG, Katharina KAC AUT 26
22 GLAC, Margarethe ASC AUT 26
23 ROSSKOPF, Tina Maria KAC AUT 37
24 MADERTHANER, Katharina FUL AUT 37
25 SCHATZMANN, Marion WAT AUT 37
26 WINKLER, Klara BALM AUT
27 SCHMIDT, Elsa STLF AUT
28 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AFCS AUT
29 JANKOVICH, Romana ASC AUT
30 WEISS, Kim AFCS AUT
31 OSWALD, Laura STLF AUT
32 WITTING, Melanie ASC AUT
33 MITTAS, Sofie ASC AUT
34 MIKOSCH, Alina STLF AUT
35 LEININGEN WESTERBURG, Marie FUW AUT
36 SCHOTT, Johanna OOEL AUT
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 2

15:55

Referee(s):

DALLOS, György (FKWN / AUT)

MADERTHANER, Katharina FUL / AUT

SCHATZMANN, Marion WAT / AUT

WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria GFU / AUT

WALTER, Julia UWK / AUT

MITTAS, Sofie ASC / AUT

SCHMIDL, Paula OOEL / AUT

Strip 3

15:55

Referee(s):

RICHTER, Anatole (WAT / AUT)

ROSSKOPF, Tina Maria KAC / AUT

SCHOTT, Johanna OOEL / AUT

SCHMIDT, Elsa STLF / AUT

GOLLESCH-GARLI, Karin FUL / AUT

ENGEL, Christiana BALM / AUT

TANZMEISTER, Dorothea ASC / AUT

Strip 5

15:55

Referee(s):

KOGLER, Manfred (OOEL / AUT)

WINKLER, Klara BALM / AUT

GLAC, Margarethe ASC / AUT

SCHMEDLER, Katharina GFU / AUT

STELZER, Victoria STLF / AUT

LEININGEN WESTERBURG, Marie FUW / AUT

LORENZ, Therese FUL / AUT



Strip 7

15:55

Referee(s):

TANZMEISTER, Alois (ASC / AUT)

MIKOSCH, Alina STLF / AUT

KNOBLICH, Ulrike ASC / AUT

FEHRER, Stefanie FUL / AUT

WAKONIG, Katharina KAC / AUT

NITSCHE, Giovanna GFU / AUT

WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AFCS / AUT

Strip 8

15:55

Referee(s):

KUNFALVY, Peter (STLF / AUT)

JANKOVICH, Romana ASC / AUT

MEHOFER, Anna ASC / AUT

MONSCHEIN, Julia FTSJ / AUT

PUCHACHER, Laura KAC / AUT

PANUSCHKA, Claudia DYN / AUT

WEISS, Kim AFCS / AUT

Strip 11

15:55

Referee(s):

ROBATSCH, Karl (KAC / AUT)

OSWALD, Laura STLF / AUT

FUCHSSTEINER, Pia BALM / AUT

BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS / AUT

PINGGERA, Elisabeth FTSJ / AUT

WITTING, Melanie ASC / AUT

SCHMIDL, Rosa OOEL / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PINGGERA, Elisabeth FTSJ AUT 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
2 SCHMIDL, Paula OOEL AUT 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
3 FEHRER, Stefanie FUL AUT 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
4T NITSCHE, Giovanna GFU AUT 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
4T WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria GFU AUT 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
6 ENGEL, Christiana BALM AUT 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
7 SCHMIDL, Rosa OOEL AUT 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
8 PANUSCHKA, Claudia DYN AUT 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
9 GOLLESCH-GARLI, Karin FUL AUT 4 0,80 20 13 +7 Advanced
10 LEININGEN WESTERBURG, Marie FUW AUT 4 0,80 24 19 +5 Advanced
11 WAKONIG, Katharina KAC AUT 4 0,80 23 18 +5 Advanced
12T STELZER, Victoria STLF AUT 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
12T TANZMEISTER, Dorothea ASC AUT 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
14 PUCHACHER, Laura KAC AUT 3 0,60 23 18 +5 Advanced
15 SCHATZMANN, Marion WAT AUT 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
16 MONSCHEIN, Julia FTSJ AUT 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
17 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS AUT 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
18 LORENZ, Therese FUL AUT 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
19 ROSSKOPF, Tina Maria KAC AUT 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
20 SCHMEDLER, Katharina GFU AUT 2 0,40 21 22 -1 Advanced
21 MEHOFER, Anna ASC AUT 2 0,40 20 23 -3 Advanced
22 GLAC, Margarethe ASC AUT 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
23 JANKOVICH, Romana ASC AUT 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
24 WALTER, Julia UWK AUT 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
25 WITTING, Melanie ASC AUT 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
26 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AFCS AUT 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Advanced
27 FUCHSSTEINER, Pia BALM AUT 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
28 MIKOSCH, Alina STLF AUT 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
29 MITTAS, Sofie ASC AUT 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
30 WEISS, Kim AFCS AUT 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
31 KNOBLICH, Ulrike ASC AUT 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Advanced
32T WINKLER, Klara BALM AUT 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Advanced
32T MADERTHANER, Katharina FUL AUT 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Advanced
34 SCHMIDT, Elsa STLF AUT 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Eliminated
35 OSWALD, Laura STLF AUT 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
36 SCHOTT, Johanna OOEL AUT 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: TANZMEISTER, Thomas (AUT)

1

(4T) WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria

Ref: MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

2

Table of 8

Ref: MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

1

Ref: KOGLER, Manfred (AUT)

2

Ref: TANZMEISTER, Alois (AUT)

3

(4T) WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria

Ref: KUNFALVY, Peter (AUT)

4

Table of 16

Ref: TANZMEISTER, Alois (AUT)

1

Ref: KUNFALVY, Peter (AUT)

2

Ref: PENNINGER, Philipp (AUT)

3

Ref: KOGLER, Manfred (AUT)

4

Ref: MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

5

Ref: LACH, Werner (AUT)

6

Ref: POP, Nicolae (AUT)

7

(4T) WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria

Ref: RICHTER, Anatole (AUT)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: KOGLER, Manfred (AUT)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(12T) TANZMEISTER, Dorothea
12

13

14

15

(4T) WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria
16

Table of 64

FTSJ / AUT

BALM / AUT

(32T) MADERTHANER, Katharina
FUL / AUT

AFCS / AUT

FTSJ / AUT

FUL / AUT

UWK / AUT

ASC / AUT

DYN / AUT

GFU / AUT

STLF / AUT

ASC / AUT

(12T) TANZMEISTER, Dorothea
ASC / AUT

STLF / AUT

GFU / AUT

ASC / AUT

(4T) WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria
GFU / AUT



Semi-Finals

Ref: KOGLER, Manfred (AUT)

3

Ref: KUNFALVY, Peter (AUT)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

5

Ref: KOGLER, Manfred (AUT)

6

Ref: TANZMEISTER, Alois (AUT)

7

Ref: KUNFALVY, Peter (AUT)

8

Table of 16

Ref: TANZMEISTER, Alois (AUT)

9

Ref: KUNFALVY, Peter (AUT)

10

Ref: PENNINGER, Philipp (AUT)

11

Ref: KOGLER, Manfred (AUT)

12

Ref: MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

13

Ref: LACH, Werner (AUT)

14

Ref: POP, Nicolae (AUT)

15

Ref: RICHTER, Anatole (AUT)

16

Table of 32

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

(10) LEININGEN WESTERBURG, Marie
28

29

30

31

32

Table of 64

FUL / AUT

AFCS / AUT

KAC / AUT

KAC / AUT

KAC / AUT

ASC / AUT

BALM / AUT

BALM / AUT

OOEL / AUT

AFCS / AUT

ASC / AUT

(10) LEININGEN WESTERBURG, Marie

FUW / AUT

WAT / AUT

FUL / AUT

ASC / AUT

OOEL / AUT



Ref: VÖRÖS, Balint (IND)
Assist: ALY, Sharif (EGY)
Assist: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

1

Finals

(4T) WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria

Ref: KUNFALVY, Peter (AUT)

1

Ref: LEITNER, Tobias (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: TANZMEISTER, Thomas (AUT)

1

(4T) WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria

Ref: MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

2

Ref: KOGLER, Manfred (AUT)

3

Ref: KUNFALVY, Peter (AUT)

4

Table of 8

FTSJ / AUT

DYN / AUT

GFU / AUT

(4T) WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria
GFU / AUT

FUL / AUT

BALM / AUT

OOEL / AUT

OOEL / AUT
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 02.06.1996
2 WOLKERSTORFER, Gloria AUT 26.11.1996
3T PINGGERA, Elisabeth AUT 12.05.1998
3T FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 24.02.1998
5 NITSCHE, Giovanna AUT 04.10.1996
6 ENGEL, Christiana AUT 10.07.1989
7 SCHMIDL, Rosa AUT 27.12.1998
8 PANUSCHKA, Claudia AUT 07.07.1978
9 GOLLESCH-GARLI, Karin AUT 04.01.1979
10 WAKONIG, Katharina AUT 18.06.1993
11 STELZER, Victoria AUT 09.01.1987
12 PUCHACHER, Laura AUT 13.05.1994
13 MONSCHEIN, Julia AUT 17.03.1999
14 LORENZ, Therese AUT 29.06.1968
15 MEHOFER, Anna AUT 30.08.1990
16 JANKOVICH, Romana AUT 11.12.1996
17 LEININGEN WESTERBURG, Marie AUT 13.02.1998
18 TANZMEISTER, Dorothea AUT 10.09.1968
19 SCHATZMANN, Marion AUT 17.02.1991
20 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AUT 13.05.2000
21 ROSSKOPF, Tina Maria AUT 18.04.1992
22 SCHMEDLER, Katharina AUT 26.03.1996
23 GLAC, Margarethe AUT 02.08.1980
24 WALTER, Julia AUT 23.05.1996
25 WITTING, Melanie AUT 03.05.1982
26 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 28.01.1992
27 FUCHSSTEINER, Pia AUT 01.03.1997
28 MIKOSCH, Alina AUT 18.11.1999
29 MITTAS, Sofie AUT 19.01.1987
30 WEISS, Kim AUT 08.09.1991
31 KNOBLICH, Ulrike AUT 20.08.1975
32 WINKLER, Klara AUT 05.04.1998
33 MADERTHANER, Katharina AUT 11.11.1983
34 SCHMIDT, Elsa AUT 18.02.2001
35 OSWALD, Laura AUT 30.03.1999
36 SCHOTT, Johanna AUT 28.01.1998
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY, Sharif EGY Assist: 1
DALLOS, György AUT Ref: 1
KOGLER, Manfred AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KUNFALVY, Peter AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LACH, Werner AUT Ref: 2
LEITNER, Tobias AUT 19890217001 Ref: 1
MANOLACHE, Christina AUT Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PENNINGER, Philipp AUT 19930204001 Ref: 2
POP, Nicolae AUT Ref: 2
RICHTER, Anatole AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ROBATSCH, Karl AUT Ref: 1
SRNA, Jan CZE Assist: 1
TANZMEISTER, Alois AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
TANZMEISTER, Thomas AUT Ref: 1
VÖRÖS, Balint IND Ref: 1


